
A BGC 6281 Denton-Galloway Level 9   MXP Balance
B KAF 5263 Davis-Gilstrap-Williamson Level 3   13U WG Combined
A TAAG 5862 Gipson-Sanchez Collazo Level 9   WP Balance
B GOSA 6180 Castro-Hernandez-Vasquez Level 3   13U WG Combined
A AGSA 5811 Jacobs-Kalchman Level 9   WP Balance

A TAAG 4978 Hunt-Watson Level 8   13U WP Balance
B KAF 5940 Davis-Marsack Level 3   13U WP Combined
A AGSA 4401 Heinrich-Zubiate Level 8   13U WP Balance
B KAF 5966 Robles-Williamson Level 3   13U WP Combined
A GOSA 4299 Perry-Williams Level 8   14+ WP Balance

B GOSA 6241 Flores-Sanders Level 3   13U WP Combined
A BGC 6036 Pizzini-Vasquez-Waters Level 10   WG Balance
B KAF 5902 Graham-Jones Level 3   13U WP Combined
A BGC 4227 Kipp-Sedlak Level 8   13U MXP Balance
B KAF 5904 Castillo-Gilstrap Level 4   13U MxP Combined

A MAATT 2915 Arthur-Katsov Jr. Elite 12-18 WP Balance
B BGC 6282 Allen-Bridgman-Galvan Level 8   13U WG Balance
A AGSA 5806 Davis-McDonald Jr. Elite 12-18 WP Balance
B BGC 6034 Aldis-Bloomfield-Earl Level 8   14+ WG Balance
A AGSA 5803 Brogden-Hernandez Jr. Elite 13-19 WP Balance
B AGSA 5812 Bolton-Escobar-Scott Level 8   14+ WG Balance

A AGSA 3935 Gruendler-Massa Jr. Elite 13-19 MXP Balance
B KAF 5939 Marsack-Rutkowski-Young Level 5   13U WG Combined
A WOGA 4996 Bakman-Nguyen-Nguyen Jr. Elite 12-18 WG Balance
B ASI 6087 Ho-Prodanovic-Vickers Level 5   13U WG Combined
A AGSA 5802 Dubbels-Petty-Rosilier Sr. Elite   WG Balance

B KAF 1256510 Emma Grace Davis Bronze
B KAF 1118268 Sierra Barton Bronze
B KAF 1017720 Landon Davis Bronze

Rotation 5     3 min touch

1:20pm

12:00 - 12:30pm

March In - All Groups
12:50pm Session 1  Awards

12:30 - 12:50pm Rotation 6     3 min touch

Rotation 4    3 min touch

Saturday, May 4, 2019
9:00 - 10:00am

10:00 - 10:30am Rotation 1     3 min touch

Session 1 - Warm Up

11:00 - 11:30am

Rotation 2    3 min touch10:30 - 11:00am

11:30 - 12:00pm

Rotation 3    3 min touch

 Texas State Acrobatic Championships



A TAAG 5863 Duke-Stone-Wright 11-16   WG Balance
B AGSA 5813 Sparks-Vargas Level 7   13U WP Combined
A BGC 4856 Liberto-Peck-Stevens 11-16   WG Balance
B TAAG 6006 Alvarez-Warner Level 7   13U WP Combined
A AGSA 5807 Kozelsky-Martinez-Patel 11-16   WG Balance

A BGC 4851 Alexander-Bloomfield-Chavez George-Digonis 11-16   MG Balance
B AGSA 5814 Saad-Wessel Level 7   13U WP Combined
A AGSA 5810 Stoker-Wood 11-16   MxP Balance
B KAF 5903 Rutkowski-Young Level 7   13U WP Combined
A BGC 4853 Digonis-Rust 11-16   MxP Balance
B WOGA 6535 Nguyen-Williams Level 7   13U WP Combined

A WOGA 5821 Vickers-Vickers 11-16   WP Balance
B BGC 4847 Brown-Gray Level 7   14+ WP Combined
A AGSA 5808 Vathy-Velazquez 11-16   WP Balance
B WOGA 5820 McElhenny-Moore Level 7   14+ WP Combined
A AGSA 5827 Andrews-Jenson 11-16   WP Balance

A WOGA 4449 High-Miller 11-16   WP Balance
B WOGA 5895 Lipman-Modha Level 7   14+ WP Combined
A AGSA 5809 Milnor-Notzon 11-16   WP Balance

A WOGA 4996 Bakman-Nguyen-Nguyen Jr. Elite 12-18 WG Dynamic
B BGC 6035 Hans-Jeffery-Sedlak Level 7   13U WG Combined
A AGSA 5806 Davis-McDonald Jr. Elite 12-18 WP Dynamic
B BGC 6100 Boyle-Collazo-Keoughan Level 7   14+ WG Combined
A MAATT 2915 Arthur-Katsov Jr. Elite 12-18 WP Dynamic

A AGSA 5803 Brogden-Hernandez Jr. Elite 13-19 WP Dynamic
B GOSA 4374 Codrington-Hernandez Level 7   13U MXP Combined
A AGSA 3935 Gruendler-Massa Jr. Elite 13-19 MXP Dynamic
B BGC 6104 Peck-Walters Level 7   14+ MP Combined
A AGSA 5802 Dubbels-Petty-Rosilier Sr. Elite   WG Dynamic

2:40 - 3:10pm

1:40 - 2:40pm Session 2 - Warm Up

Rotation 11    3 min touch

Rotation 12     3 min touch

Session 2  Awards

Rotation 7     3 min touch

Rotation 8     3 min touch

Rotation 9     3 min touch

Rotation 10    3 min touch

3:10 - 3:40pm

3:40 - 4:10pm

4:10 - 4:30pm

4:30 - 5:00pm

5:00 - 5:30pm

5:30pm



A AGSA 5807 Kozelsky-Martinez-Patel 11-16   WG Dynamic
B BGC 6283 Nolan-Walker Level 5   13U WP Combined
A TAAG 5863 Duke-Stone-Wright 11-16   WG Dynamic
B GOSA 6240 Boone-Perlasca Level 5   14+ WP Combined
A BGC 4856 Liberto-Peck-Stevens 11-16   WG Dynamic
B BGC 6105 Caulfield-Lewis Level 5   14+ MXP Combined

A BGC 4851 Alexander-Bloomfield-Chavez George-Digonis 11-16   MG Dynamic
B BGC 6102 Miller-Wrightsil Level 6   13U MXP Combined
A BGC 4853 Digonis-Rust 11-16   MXP Dynamic
B TAAG 5864 Cowen-Rueda Level 6   13U MXP Combined
A AGSA 5810 Stoker-Wood 11-16   MXP Dynamic

A AGSA 5829 Lizama-Luvisi-Sprague Level 9   WG Balance
B ASI 5725 Mani-Prodanovic Level 6   13U WP Combined
A AGSA 5808 Vathy-Velazquez 11-16   WP Dynamic
B WOGA 5923 Sibiryakova-Sibiryakova Level 6   13U WP Combined
A AGSA 5809 Milnor-Notzon 11-16   WP Dynamic
B GOSA 4878 Gonzalez-Thomas Level 6   14+ WP Combined

A WOGA 4449 High-Miller 11-16   WP Dynamic
B GOSA 4879 Bonillas-Graham-Sanders Level 6   13U WG Combined
A AGSA 5827 Andrews-Jenson 11-16   WP Dynamic
B AGSA 5815 Avery-Oregel-Stoker Level 6   13U WG Combined
A WOGA 5821 Vickers-Vickers 11-16   WP Dynamic

A AGSA 5811 Jacobs-Kalchman Level 9   WP Dynamic
B OG 5606 Bubel-Jacobs-Sanchez Level 6   13U WG Combined
A TAAG 5862 Gipson-Sanchez Collazo Level 9   WP Dynamic
B WOGA 5818 Garcia-Germano Tanasi-Prumanov Level 6   13U WG Combined
A BGC 6281 Denton-Galloway Level 9   MXP Dynamic

Sunday, May 5, 2019
8:00 - 9:00am Session 3 - Warm Up
9:00 - 9:30am Rotation 13     3 min touch

9:30 - 10:00am Rotation 14    3 min touch

10:00 - 10:30am Rotation 15     3 min touch

10:30 - 11:00am Rotation 16     3 min touch

11:00 - 11:30am Rotation 17     3 min touch



A BGC 6036 Pizzini-Vasquez-Waters Level 10   WG Dynamic
B BGC 6282 Allen-Bridgman-Galvan Level 8   13U WG Dynamic
A WOGA 4996 Bakman-Nguyen-Nguyen Jr. Elite 12-18 WG Combined
B GOSA 4299 Perry-Williams Level 8   14+ WP Dynamic
A AGSA 5802 Dubbels-Petty-Rosilier Sr. Elite   WG Combined

A MAATT 2915 Arthur-Katsov Jr. Elite 12-18 WP Combined
B AGSA 4401 Heinrich-Zubiate Level 8   13U WP Dynamic
A AGSA 5806 Davis-McDonald Jr. Elite 12-18 WP Combined
B TAAG 4978 Hunt-Watson Level 8   13U WP Dynamic
A AGSA 5803 Brogden-Hernandez Jr. Elite 13-19 WP Combined

B BGC 4227 Kipp-Sedlak Level 8   13U MXP Dynamic
A AGSA 3935 Gruendler-Massa Jr. Elite 13-19 MXP Combined
B AGSA 5812 Bolton-Escobar-Scott Level 8   14+ WG Dynamic
A AGSA 5829 Lizama-Luvisi-Sprague Level 9   WG Dynamic
B BGC 6034 Aldis-Bloomfield-Earl Level 8   14+ WG Dynamic

2:30pm FINAL AWARDS

1:00 - 1:30pm Rotation 18     3 min touch

12:00 - 1:00pm Session 4 - Warm Up

1:30 - 2:00pm Rotation 19     3 min touch

2:00 - 2:30pm Rotation 20   3 min touch

11:30am Session 3  Awards


